Cocktails

All Expertly mixed

and crushed over ice £6.50

Save £3.05 when you buy a jug of
any cocktail - serves 4 £22.95

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry
juice & Orange juice

Sea Breeze
Vodka, Cranberry juice
& Grapefruit juice

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Triple Sec,Cranberry juice
& Lemon juice

Very Berry
Pernod, Vodka & Cranberry juice

Factor 24
Pernod, Lemonade & Blue Curacao

Mojito
White Rum, Soda; Lemonade,
Lemon Juice, Fresh Mint & Lime

Cuba Libre
White Rum, Pepsi & Lemon Juice
& Slice of Lime

Shot of Cucaracha £3.00
Kahlua, Baileys & topped with Tequila

Pitchers
Jug Of Sangria £20.95
Large Glass Of Sangria £6.50

Jug Of Pimm’s (Serves 4) £20.95

Glass of Pimms £6.20

& Lemonade

Margaritas

Hugely Popular in Mexico -
All blended with various f lavours
and served over crushed ice £6.50

Traditional
(Rimmed with Salt)
Tequila, Lime juice & Triple Sec

Strawberry
Tequila and Créeme de Fraise

Moonlight
Tequila and Blue Curacao

Peach
Tequila and Peach Schnapps

Cherry
Tequila and Cherry Brandy

Bullys

Stimulate your mind with one
of our exciting Energy Drink
Cocktails, all served over ice £6.50

Viagra
Vodka,Blue Curacao and Energy drink

Beachbull
Coconut Liqueur, Midori,
Pineapple juice and Energy drink

Excitabull
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry
juice and Energy drink

Probabull
White Rum, Coconut Liqueur
and Energy drink

bedrinkaware.co.uk

Draught Beer

Half Pint
Carlsberg Extra Cold £2.95 £5.80
San Miguel £3.30 £6.50
Surger Draught Guinness £6.50

Mexican
Bottled Beers
Sol £4.20

Corona £4.20

Non-alcoholic San Miguel £4.20
or Corona

Bottled Beers
of The World

Desperados £4.30
Peroni £4.20
Spitfire Amber Ale* £5.50
Bulmers* £5.20

Save up to £2.20 when you buy
a bucket of 4 beers on ice £15.00

Save up to.£4.75 when you buy

a bucket of 8 beers onice £29.75
*excluded from Bucket deal

Tequilas
25ml unless stated differently
House Tequila £3.00
Mescal Monte Alban Tequila £3.30
Tequila Rose £3.00

Spirits
Spiced rum
Bacardi
White rum
Dark rum
Vodka
Famous Grouse
Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Tanqueray Gin
Gordons Gin
House Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Pink Gin
Brandy

£3.00
£3.30
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.30
£3.20

Speciality Spirits

& Liqueurs

Peach Schnapps
Coconut Liqueur
Pernod

Southern Comfort
Sambuca

Pimms

Port - 50ml

Irish Cream
Amaretto

See Bar Display for ABVs

£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.95
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00

Soft Drinks

Pepsi Max
Lemonade
Cranberry juice
Orange juice
Pineapple juice
Mango juice

Apple juice
Grapefruit juice
Tonic/Slimline Tonic
Ginger Beer

Energy Drink

Small Mineral Water
Large Mineral Water
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£1.95
£1.95
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£3.50

Non Alcoholic Coolers

Caribbean Spray £3.50
A delicious cocktail of pineapple juice,
grenadine and lemonade

Sunset £3.50
A refreshing mix of cranberry juice
and grapefruit juice

Blue Lagoon £3.50
Refreshing mix of lemonade,
blue curacao syrup and lime
Virgin Mojito £3.50
A mix of lemonade, lime juice
and fresh mint
Fizzy strawberry £3.50
Lemonade, strawberry Liqueur
and lime mocktail

Hot Drinks
Regular Coffee £3.30
Americano £3.30
Espresso £3.30
Caffe Mocha £3.30
Cappuccino £3.30
Caffe Latte £3.30
Double Espresso £3.30
Coffee topped with £3.30

Double Cream
Or try with your favourite Liqueur
Milky Hot Chocolate £3.30

Pot of Tea - English, Green £3.30
Earl Grey or Peppermint

www.eatmexican.co.uk

Email:book @eatmexican.co.uk

Tel:01395223388
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