Cocktails

All Expertly mixed and crushed over ice £6.50

Save £3.05 when you buy a jug of any cocktail - serves 4 £22.95

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine

Sex On The Beach

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice & Orange juice

Sea Breeze

Vodka, Cranberry juice & Grapefruit juice

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry juice & Lemon juice

Very Berry

Pernod, Vodka & Cranberry juice

Factor 24

Pernod. Lemonade & Blue Curacao

Mojito

White Rum, Soda, Lemonade, Lemon Juice, Fresh Mint & Lime

Cuba Libre

White Rum, Pepsi & Lemon Juice & Slice of Lime

Shot of Cucaracha £3.00 Kahlua, Baileys & topped with Tequila

Pitchers

Jug Of Sangria £20.95
Large Glass Of Sangria £6.50

Jug Of Pimm's (Serves 4) £20.95

Glass of Pimms & Lemonade

Margaritas

Hugely Popular in Mexico -All blended with various f lavours and served over crushed ice £6.50

Traditional

(Rimmed with Salt)
Teguila, Lime juice & Triple Sec

Strawberry

Tequila and Crème de Fraise

Moonlight

Tequila and Blue Curacao

Peach

Tequila and Peach Schnapps

Cherry

Teguila and Cherry Brandy

Bullys

Stimulate your mind with one of our exciting Energy Drink Cocktails, all served over ice £6.50

Viagra

Vodka, Blue Curacao and Energy drink

Beachbull

Coconut Liqueur, Midori, Pineapple juice and Energy drink

Excitabull

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice and Energy drink

Probabull

£6.20

White Rum, Coconut Liqueur and Energy drink

Carlsberg Extra Cold £2.95 £5.80 San Miguel £3.30 £6.50

Surger Draught Guinness £6.50

Draught Beer

Half Pint

Mexican Bottled Beers

Sol £4.20
Corona £4.20
Non-alcoholic San Miguel £4.20
or Corona

Bottled Beers of The World

Desperados £4.30
Peroni £4.20
Spitfire Amber Ale* £5.50
Bulmers* £5.20

Save up to £2.20 when you buy a bucket of 4 beers on ice £15.00

Save up to £4.75 when you buy a bucket of 8 beers on ice £29.75 *excluded from Bucket deal

Tequilas

25ml unless stated differently

House Tequila £3.00

Mescal Monte Alban Tequila £3.30

Tequila Rose £3.00

Spirits

Spiced rum	£3.00
Bacardi	£3.30
White rum	£3.00
Dark rum	£3.00
Vodka	£3.00
Famous Grouse	£3.00
Irish Whiskey	£3.00
Jack Daniels	£3.20
Tanqueray Gin	£3.20
Gordons Gin	£3.00
House Gin	£3.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin	£3.20
Pink Gin	£3.30
Brandy	£3.20

Speciality Spirits & Liqueurs

Peach Schnapps	£3.00
Coconut Liqueur	£3.00
Pernod	£3.20
Southern Comfort	£3.20
Sambuca	£3.00
Pimms	£3.95
Port - 50ml	£3.20
Irish Cream	£3.00
Amaretto	£3.00

See Bar Display for ABVs

Soft Drinks

Pepsi Max	£1.95
Lemonade	£1.95
Cranberry juice	£2.20
Orange juice	£2.20
Pineapple juice	£2.20
Mango juice	£2.20
Apple juice	£2.20
Grapefruit juice	£2.20
Tonic/Slimline Tonic	£2.20
Ginger Beer	£2.20
Energy Drink	£2.20
Small Mineral Water	£2.00
Large Mineral Water	£3.50

Non Alcoholic Coolers

95 95 20	Caribbean Spray A delicious cocktail of pineapple j grenadine and lemonade	£3.50 uice,
20 20	Sunset A refreshing mix of cranberry juice and grapefruit juice	£3.50
20 20 20	Blue Lagoon Refreshing mix of lemonade, blue curacao syrup and lime	£3.50
20 20 20	Virgin Mojito A mix of lemonade, lime juice and fresh mint	£3.50
00 50	Fizzy strawberry Lemonade, strawberry Liqueur and lime mocktail	£3.50

Hot Drinks





facebook

join us on facebook at The Mexican-Exmouth

Regular Coffee	£3.30
Americano	£3.30
Espresso	£3.30
Caffe Mocha	£3.30
Cappuccino	£3.30
Caffe Latte	£3.30
Double Espresso	£3.30
Coffee topped with	£3.30
Double Cream	

Or try with your favourite Liqueur

Milky Hot Chocolate £3.30
Pot of Tea - English, Green £3.30
Earl Grey or Peppermint

www.eatmexican.co.uk

Tel:01395223388 Email:book@eatmexican.co.uk

TAB

121140

be **drinkaware**.co.uk